Cross county jednotlive U €tyFkolek
Sedléany, 28. - 29. 10. 2017
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1.den 1.jizda D éti moto + D éti 4K

1 171| 83 |259| 11 | 23 |200]
2 171| 83 |259| 11 | 23 |200]
3 171259 83 | 11 | 23 |200|
4 259|171 11 | 83 | 23 |200|
5 259|171| 11 | 83 | 23 |200]
6 259|11 |171| 83 | 23 |200]
7 259| 11 |171| 83 | 23 |200]
8 25911 |171] 83 | 23 |200|
9 259|11 |171| 83 | 23 |
10 259| 11 |171 83 | 23 |

11 259| 11 |171| 83 |

12 259| 11 |171| 83 |

13
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Cross county jednotlive U €tyFkolek
Sedléany, 28. - 29. 10. 2017

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

1.den 1.jizda D éti moto + D éti 4K

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

18:28:51
28.10.17
2

259



